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CLASSIFICA PER RISERVA DI CACCIA

Revierwertung
POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA’ TOTALE
1 RIDNAUN 45'35.0
3 122 INDERST Alexander 1978 RIDNAUN 13'569.2
13 179 HOCHRAINER Peter 1994 RIDNAUN 15'42.7
15 197 FASSNAUER Armin 1999 RIDNAUN 15'563.1
2 ANTHOLZ 46'12.7
1 64 TAFERNER Peter 1973 ANTHOLZ 13'14.4
8 70 ARNOLD Roland 1970 ANTHOLZ 15'20.7
36 97 PALLHUBER Hubert 1965 ANTHOLZ 17'37.6
3 ALDEIN 47'47.5
4 105 NIEDERSTAETTER Andreas 1973 ALDEIN 14'00.8
5 76 NIEDERSTAETTER Alois 1970 ALDEIN 14'10.6
65 38 FRANZELIN Robert 1963 ALDEIN 19'36.1
4 SARNTAL 47'50.6
11 147 MESSNER Matthaeus 1986 SARNTAL 15'25.7
14 153 WEGER Armin 1988 SARNTAL 15'44.4
23 155 HEISS Albert 1978 SARNTAL 16'40.5
5 NEUSTIFT IM STUBAITAL 50'27.6
12 154 SALCHER Robert 1988 NEUSTIFT IM STUBAITAL 15'28.1
21 132 DEFLORIAN Markus 1976 NEUSTIFT IM STUBAITAL 16'34.2
47 12 RAMONA Eller 1986 NEUSTIFT IM STUBAITAL 18'25.3
6 HINTERFLOGGER 50'31.4
20 121 VOLGGER Christian 1976 HINTERFLOGGER 16'23.0
22 129 BACHER Guenther 1976 HINTERFLOGGER 16'40.0
31 201 LEITNER Florian 1992 HINTERFLOGGER 17'28.4
7 BRENNER 51'06.0
17 139 MUEHLSTEIGER Hartmann 1977 BRENNER 16'06.5
30 102 HOCHRAINER Helmut 1971 BRENNER 17'23.1
35 152 MUEHLSTEIGER Michael 1980 BRENNER 17'36.4
8 BAYRISCHE STAATSFORSTEN 52'14.2
18 145 SCHWARZ Wolfgang 1980 BAYRISCHE STAATSFORSTEN 16'18.6
19 165 LINDEBNER Josef 1982 BAYRISCHE STAATSFORSTEN 16'19.7
64 40 PLOCHMANN Rudolf 1961 BAYRISCHE STAATSFORSTEN 19'35.9
9 ENNEBERG 52'57.3
28 89 OBWEGS Filippo 1966 ENNEBERG 17'18.4
33 32 COMPLOJER Herbert 1952 ENNEBERG 17'34.5
42 151 ELLECOSTA Marco 1984 ENNEBERG 18'04.4
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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
10 DEUTSCHNOFEN
25 130 KOEHL Alexander
52 163 KOEHL Michael
57 171 RIEGLER Stefan
1" CAVIETTE
7 137 PESCOSTA Daniele
56 60 DEGIAMPIETRIO Stefano
88 168 FELICETT! Paolo
12 WAHLEN
16 182 FRONTHALER Julian
50 57 KIEBACHER Wolfgang
101 35 FRONTHALER Anton
13 BJV-KREISGRUPPE TRAUNST
9 149 STREHHUBER Hans
78 183 BECK Tom
103 13 BLADT Caroline
14 ST.MARTIN/GSIES
34 34 SCHWINGSHACKL Ernst
55 104 SCHRANZHOFER Helmuth
96 184 HUBER Maximilian
15 SEXTEN
46 110 NOECKLER Klaus
76 96 SCHWIENBACHER Christian
113 69 FUCHS Hubert
16 TERENTEN
40 82 UNTERPERTINGER Filipp
87 217 RIEPER Markus
115 215 DEJACO Valentin
17 DUERBHEIM/TUTTLINGEN
24 25 DREHER Lena
81 48 DREHER Reiner
141 177 REICHLE Dominik
18 TRUDEN
61 134 VENTIR Guenther
95 131 LARGER Manuel
123 158 FRANZELIN Hannes
19 PFUNDERS
28 123 WEISSTEINER Josef
112 205 BERGMEISTER Alex
138 164 SCHINER Matthias
20 VILLNOESS
89 67 MUNTER Andreas
119 53 HOLZKNECHT Herbert
127 73 KOFLER Kurt
21 MOOS IN PASSEIER
39 22 WIESER PIXNER Nadia
69 20 WIESER Andrea
170 29 WIESER Franz
22 LUESEN
116 92 KASER Alois
135 207 LORENZI Davide
159 172 GRUENFELDER Ramon
23 PERCHA
110 99 FAUSTER Herbert
152 56 NIEDERKOFLER Richard
157 5 NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Annemarie
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ANNO COM

1987
1987
1974

1988
1962
1988

1997
1958
1962

1985
1989
1996

1959
1969
1997

1964
1970
1967

1972
1969
2001

1999
1961
1999

1985
1980
1984

1983
1995
1985

1966
1962
1971

1975
1976
1945

1971
1992
1989

1968
1962
1965

COD.

SOCIETA'

54'59.4
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN

55'02.8
CAVIETTE
CAVIETTE
CAVIETTE

56'23.5
WAHLEN
WAHLEN
WAHLEN

57'42.9

BJV-KREISGRUPPE TRAUNST
BJV-KREISGRUPPE TRAUNST
BJV-KREISGRUPPE TRAUNST

57'53.2
ST.MARTIN/GSIES
ST.MARTIN/GSIES
ST.MARTIN/GSIES

1:01'18.4
SEXTEN
SEXTEN
SEXTEN

1:01'38.4
TERENTEN
TERENTEN
TERENTEN

1:02'17.7

DUERBHEIM/TUTTLINGEN
DUERBHEIM/TUTTLINGEN
DUERBHEIM/TUTTLINGEN

1:04'01.6
TRUDEN
TRUDEN
TRUDEN

1:04'44.3
PFUNDERS
PFUNDERS
PFUNDERS

1:08'02.1
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS

1:14'05.2
MOOS IN PASSEIER
MOOS IN PASSEIER
MOOS IN PASSEIER

1:18'31.9
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN

1:22'11.3
PERCHA
PERCHA
PERCHA

TEMPO
TOTALE

17'04.3
18'49.1
19'06.0

15'09.5
19'00.7
20'52.6

15'69.4
18'37.9
21'46.2

15'21.1
2024.5
21'57.3

17'35.0
18'567.3
21'20.9

18'24.5
203.3
22'40.6

17'55.0
20'44.8
22'58.6

16'45.8
20'31.0
25'00.9

19'11.9
21'16.5
23'33.2

17'18.4
22'36.1
24'49.8

20'57.9
23'12.9
23'51.3

17'53.8
19'44.8
36'26.6

23'00.2
24'20.8
31'10.9

22'22.2
29'16.5
30'32.6
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POS

155
161
167

151
166
171

NUM
PETT

161
43
91

108
52

NUM  CONCORRENTE
CODICE  COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM
24 LAJEN
VIKOLER Martin 1981
BAUMGARTNER Hubert 1958
RABENSTEINER Guenther 1970
25 MATREI AM BRENNER
EBNER Heinz 1965
RAINER Alois 1960
EBNER Sabine 1968
ESPOSTA ORE: 11.50
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COD.

SOCIETA'

1:36'24.9
LAJEN
LAJEN
LAJEN

1:3913.6
MATREI AM BRENNER
MATREI AM BRENNER
MATREI AM BRENNER

LA GIURIA

TEMPO
TOTALE

30"12.5
32'12.5
33'59.9

28'02.5
33'52.7
37'18.4
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